G.N. 5266

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the Registrar hereby declares that the
undermentioned companies are deregistered on the date of publication of this Gazette Notice,
and pursuant to section 751(6) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
dissolved on deregistration:—

2851056
1966738
2537089
1563036

2232268
3011563
1693330
1564453
2219202
2296661
2534249
2674376
0421066
1769608
2946675
3060861
2544618
1913158
2899846
2788505
3030599
2782839
2750496
2559408
2802627
1428994

ALDDIN ASIA CO., LIMITED
ARK INDUSTRIES LIMITED

ATHENA TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
AUTORM INTERNATIONAL AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENTS

ENTERPRISE LIMITED

Asian International Tech Trade Limited

BELI International Trading Limited

BETTER DEVELOPMENT INT'L LIMITED

BIG SUCCESS INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
BLOOM CASTLE LIMITED
BLOSSOM DELIGHT LIMITED
BOOST ELECTRONICS LIMITED

BRILLIANT-VISION SUNGLASSES LIMITED

BROADVIEW ENTERPRISE LIMITED
BS TEAM LIMITED

Bangos Wellness Pty Limited

Batikku Limited

Beauty Club China Limited

Beavers Tech Company Limited

Better Mall Limited

Bonnie Health Yoga Fitness Limited
Boss King Management Limited

Brandit Communications Limited

C&I Power Storage HK Limited
CATAPOWER RESOURCES LIMITED
CBNA Limited

CCT MARKETING INT'L LIMITED
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2623786
2921416
3029489
0486850
0822572
1275073
0871425
1418888
1130624
1985241
1379751
2461421
2653662
1898537
2985746
1702720
3077885
2202316
1978520
0942497
3040762

2068709
2482743
2497485
0834455
2925203
2622816
2574657
2534804
2478996

1049704
2498342

CHIEF SOURCE INC LIMITED

CHIN RACE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

CHINA BLUE WATER OCEAN ENGINEERING CO., LIMITED
CHINA WISDOM ADVERTISING LIMITED

CHINALINE INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED
CHUNSING HOLDING (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
CITITOP INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

CONCORD GALAXY (HONG KONG) LIMITED
CONVERSANT LIMITED

CROWN MORN WAI YIP CO., LIMITED

CRYPT INVEST LIMITED

Calmdelight Limited

China Creative Culture and Media Group Limited

Cosmakeup International Trading Co., Limited

Credence Service Co., LIMITED

DAWN SONANCE (HONG KONG) LIMITED

DAYINYUSHI CO., LIMITED

DELUXE PIONEER ENTERPRISE LIMITED

DESIGN REALIZATION HK LIMITED

DOWELL (HK) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

Dacheng Immigration & Overseas-Study Consultant Co., Limited

Dodi Corporation Limited

EVER JOY TRADING (HONG KONG) LIMITED
EVERKING GROUP LIMITED

EXCEL EQUITY LIMITED

Emmy International Group Share Co., Limited

FENGLI (HK) INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

FINE SPRING INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
FLYHI Education Limited

FRANCE LINNA&YVETTE INNOVATION CO., LIMITED

FULL WISE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
FUREIN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
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3042283
2915185
2425741
2048890
2241367
1498283
1031972
1038172
3028294
0309591
2114941
2520860

2869233
2915761
2565576
2508057
1707160
0396252
1855550
3037496
1734895
2518665
2718801
3015421
1216743
2717075
3026012
2738512
2915752
2555593
1141971
2799764
2918835

Fenlin International Trade Co., Limited

Fusaier Proprietary Company Limited

GIANTWAY HOLDINGS LIMITED

GLOBAL CRYPTOCURRENCY EXCHANGE LIMITED
GLOBAL CULTURAL ACTIVITIES EXCHANGE LIMITED
GOLD OCEAN CORPORATION LIMITED
GOLDPEAK INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
GREAT-BOOM GARDEN TOOLS CO., LIMITED
GREEN ICON COMPANY LIMITED

GROW UP DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

GUANRUN HOLDINGS CO., LIMITED

Giessen Cass International (HongKong) Development Co., Limited

Global Industrial Hongkong Limited

Glory Fashion Company Limited

Goodwin Logistics Limited

Guosheng Holding Group Limited

HAN YUNG INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
HANG-TAG PRINTING & LABEL LIMITED
HEALDECK TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HEFA METAL MATERIALS CO., LIMITED

HK Fengya Home Textile Products Co., Limited
HK HONGLIN LIGHTING CO., LIMITED

HK LEYOE INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HK LOYE BAHE TRADE LIMITED

HK NEW BIG TREE TRADE LIMITED

HK PROFIT KEEP TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK SENRONGSHENG TRADE LIMITED

HK Shunshu Lighting Technology Co., Limited

HK YX TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HOILAI (HONGKONG) INDUSTRY LIMITED
HONG KONG MEILIAN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
HONG KONG NORTH ELECTRON LIMITED
HONG KONG RUEITIAN INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO.,
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2887392

2927638

2155806
2624291

2261187
2442132

1525159
2083204
2646041
1503534
2485338
2045431
2550175
2668276
2532729
2803299

2968821
2922021
3057793
2964597
1877012
2589547

27174405
2349594
3029587
2369135
2682596

1842029
2465903

LIMITED

HONG KONG SOCIETY FOR HEALTHCARE PROFESSIONAL

MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HONG KONG ZW NETWORK SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

HONGKONG BEIDUOLI INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HONGKONG GUIRENGUAN INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG HE CHEN INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG HONITON INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG RICEN MOULD INDUSTRY LIMITED
HONGKONG ZHENGYA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HONGKONG ZHI JIN QI CO., LIMITED

HOP LEAF LIMITED

HOTAT INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

HUA TENG INTERNATIONAL TRADING HONG KONG LIMITED

HUMMINGBIRD TRADING CORPORATION LIMITED
HYBRID COMMUNICATIONS PTE LIMITED
HengDa Model Technology (Hongkong) Co., Limited

Hengfengruida (HongKong) International Trade Limited

Hkorderland Limited

Hong Kong Absolute Biotech Co., Limited
Hong Kong Dingjiite Logistics Service Limited
Hong Kong Wanmei Biotechnology Co., Limited
Hong Kong Yingan Commerce Limited

Hong Kong Yuan Da Excellence International Company Limited

HongBo Family Limited

HongKong Dely Industrial Trading Limited
HongKong Hesi International Trade Limited
HongKong Jaway International Trading Co., Limited

Hongkong International Olympic Development Limited

Howard Sisters Limited -The-

INDA DIGITAL PRODUCTION LIMITED
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2893674
1583124

2505341
1785406
2260647
2694525
2174704
0402778
0966833
2895234
2267769
1567810
2929131

2457454
2491191
1523004
1769784
3030016
2744294
2543095
2890173

2216114
1586114
2924935
0870530
1564296
2378845
2990122
2890007
2358087
2019339
2059657

IZANAMI LIMITED

Italy Thomas International Group Co., Limited

JET STAR WORLDWIDE LIMITED
JOYING TITAN GROUP COMPANY LIMITED
JPmama House Limited

KAM TIN (ONE) FRUITS LIMITED

KCH INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED

KIN WAH COMPANY LIMITED

KIU KONG TOURS CO., LIMITED

KNOWHOW IMMIGRATION CONSULTANCY LIMITED
KO WAN SING CONSULTANTS AND DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

KONG HARVEST CORPORATION LIMITED

Korea Siyeon (HK) International Limited

LA BON BAKERY SHOP LIMITED

LASAM FABRICS LIMITED

LEADING LUCK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
LEO INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
LIBERO INTELLIGENCE COMPANY LIMITED
LOK SAM INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
Lingshen Technology Co., Limited

Linkads Tech Limited

Liso Technology Limited

M&S INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
MAFUSHEN CO., LIMITED

MAKATI PUB & DISCO LIMITED
MARINETEK HONG KONG COMPANY LIMITED
MERRY BIRCH DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
Magnanimous Ventures Holdings Limited
Meiji Medical Limited

Meizhou Cornley Hi-Tech Co., Limited

NEO HATIOO CO., LIMITED

NICE TIME HOLDINGS LIMITED
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2929274
0969683
3020640
3007608
2211482
1681825

1620539
2928216
2799673
2575601
2365172
2999900
0401717
2955159
2615961
2539290
2674371
2208822
2642598
2641054
3010652
1698354
1961710
2788237
2297756
2482399
1385679
2680376
2808225
2806273
2352800
0979673
0952541

NICGOO CO., LIMITED

NUBE LIMITED

New Approach (Asia) Limited

Niche Design Lab Limited

OUKEPU HK CO., LIMITED

OYSHO (HK) CLOTHING GROUP LIMITED

Ostern Co., Limited

P.S.S Trading Limited

PAK HIM COMPANY LIMITED

PARIS DREAM LI FASHION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
PEAK CAPITAL (HK) INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
PEGAN HK LIMITED

PO WAH COMPANY LIMITED

PROFIT UNION LIMITED

Polynovo Limited

Power Machinery Equipment Co., Limited

QINGDAO JTIAHUA PLASTICS CO., LIMITED

QUALITY JEWEL HOLDINGS LIMITED

RED HILL WEALTH CREATION LIMITED

RED LEAF INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

RISE GRACE LIMITED

RUNFACE INTERNATIONAL (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
RUNHONG INDUSTRIAL (HK) LIMITED

Red Cat Enterprises Limited

Ruth Management International Limited

SEA RICH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

SENSE ART STUDIO LIMITED

SHUANGUAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SIMPLEX TECH LIMITED

SIN INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

SIRIETA LIMITED

SKY CREATION INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED
SPEEDY SINO LIMITED
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0809785
0142044
0695802
2802493
2932898
2859390
2143137
2322542
2226067

2787094
2985109
2830900
0924682
2063873
2845047
2948641
2920361
2795367
2764964
1170701
0873031
0946745
3044291
0751969
2652226
1560948
1700366
2918108
2686974
0162338
1743832
2767201
2809033

STELLA TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
SUN POWER SYSTEMS LIMITED
SUPERTIME HOLDINGS LIMITED

Shanghai Jan Charge Technology Co., Limited
Shing Shing Limited

Summits International Limited

Sunrise Hitech Electronics Limited

Superteamz Limited

TIMES NEW MATERIAL TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) CO.,

LIMITED
TO'S INTERIORS DESIGN LIMITED

TOFAST LIMITED

TOPNOTCH HONGKONG LIMITED

TOYO INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
TREND STAR INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

TUO DUAN LIMITED

TVS Inspections Limited

Three Kingdoms Technology Co., Limited

Ti Seven Technology Holding Limited

Troylight Limited

Tung Tsan (Hong Kong) Investments Company Limited
UMOVIE PRODUCTION COMPANY LIMITED
UNION STAR INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED
VANSIHO STEEL GROUP CO., LIMITED

VICTORY INDUSTRIES LIMITED

VIKOO COMPANY LIMITED

VILLOTTE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

WADD - WHAT A DIGITAL DAY LIMITED
WAVEREEF AQUARIUM CO., LIMITED

WAWE LIMITED

WIDEASE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

WINLONG (HONG KONG) INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
WISE VISION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
XIAMEN SUNRISE GROUP CO., LIMITED
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2865887
2355852
2894862
2755806
1174958
2677974

2477475
2919381
2632899
2753638

2936137
2568388

1285783
2952833
2928955
0170132
3048534
2991581

23 September 2022

XIN SHENG XIN INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
XINSHUO TRADE (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

YING CAI INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED
YONG CHANG SHUN YING TRADE LIMITED

YONG HE HUA XIN GROUP HOLDING LIMITED

YONG JIANG INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL INVESTMENT
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

YUO GO INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
Yau Ga (HK) Limited
Yu Cheng Investment (Hong Kong) Company Limited

ZHE DEALER NEW UNITE HOLDING CAPITAL OPERATION CO.,
LIMITED

ZHEJIANG JEP TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

ZHONGYUAN INTERNATIONAL TRADE (HONG KONG)
LIMITED

ZINGMOBILE (HONG KONG) LIMITED
Zenvan Intelligent Machinery Co., Limited
chinatex textiles co., Limited

iRadio Limited

iSpin Limited
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Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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